
LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 2014
ORDER OF THE DAY

MORNING HOUR
1. Roll Call
2. Prayer
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Reading of Journal
5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
6. Introduction of Resolutions
7. Introduction of Bills
8. Senate Bills on First Reading
9. Reports of Committees
10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

18  HCR
12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

1025, 1026  HB
16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

762
800
818
825
902
935
965
972

THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV

THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV
THPW-FAV

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

139
146
257
304
317
323
366
402
450

RETURNED TO THE CALENDAR
Morning Hour
     12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

100  HB
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The Debate Calendar is clear



INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN DATE:
TIME:
PAGE:CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

Mar 11, 2014
4:38 PM

1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION



MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
HB139 THPW-FAVJefferson
HB146 THPW-FAVThompson, J
HB257 THPW-FAVBishop, Stuart
HB304 THPW-W/ AMDHill
HB317 THPW-FAVCox
HB323 THPW-FAVLandry, Terry
HB366 THPW-FAVPearson
HB402 THPW-FAVBarras
HB450 THPW-FAVSchroder
HB762 THPW-FAVOrtego
HB800 THPW-FAVSmith, Patricia
HB818 THPW-W/ AMDLeger
HB825 THPW-FAVLandry, Nancy
HB902 THPW-FAVSt. Germain
HB935 THPW-FAVMorris, Jay
HB965 THPW-FAVJackson, K
HB972 THPW-FAVHollis

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE TODAYS DATE:
TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 2014

Mar 11, 2014
4:38 PM
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