LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 2014

MORNING HOUR

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Reading of Journal
- 5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
- 6. Introduction of Resolutions
- 7. Introduction of Bills
- 8. Senate Bills on First Reading
- 9. Reports of Committees
- 10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

HCR 18

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

HB 1025, 1026

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB	139	THPW-FAV	HB	762	THPW-FAV
HB	146	THPW-FAV	HB	800	THPW-FAV
HB	257	THPW-FAV	HB	818	THPW-W/ AMD
HB	304	THPW-W/ AMD	HB	825	THPW-FAV
HB	317	THPW-FAV	HB	902	THPW-FAV
HB	323	THPW-FAV	HB	935	THPW-FAV
HB	366	THPW-FAV	HB	965	THPW-FAV
HB	402	THPW-FAV	HB	972	THPW-FAV
HB	450	THPW-FAV			

RETURNED TO THE CALENDAR

Morning Hour

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

HB 100

The Debate Calendar is clear

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: Mar 11, 2014 TIME: 4:38 PM PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES

DATE

ACTION

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12, 2014

TODAYS DATE: Mar 11, 2014
TIME: 4:38 PM
LEG. DAY: 3
PAGE: 1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB139	Jefferson	THPW-FAV
HB146	Thompson, J	THPW-FAV
HB257	Bishop, Stuart	THPW-FAV
HB304	Hill	THPW-W/ AMD
HB317	Cox	THPW-FAV
HB323	Landry, Terry	THPW-FAV
HB366	Pearson	THPW-FAV
HB402	Barras	THPW-FAV
HB450	Schroder	THPW-FAV
HB762	Ortego	THPW-FAV
HB800	Smith, Patricia	THPW-FAV
HB818	Leger	THPW-W/ AMD
HB825	Landry, Nancy	THPW-FAV
HB902	St. Germain	THPW-FAV
HB935	Morris, Jay	THPW-FAV
HB965	Jackson, K	THPW-FAV
HB972	Hollis	THPW-FAV